11/4/2016

gid LastName

403 KERNS

408 COPPEN

Totals:

Drawer

$271.04
($96.45)

$174.59

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

CB

Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

($193.00) $0.00 34

($705.95) ($16.00) il

($898.95) ($16.00) 75

Handle Net Handle

$464.04 $464.04

$625.50 $609.50
$1,089.54 $1,073.54

$0.00

$0.00

85

75

160



