Drawer Report CB

11/4/2016

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	403 KERNS	\$271.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$193.00)	\$0.00	34	\$464.04	\$464.04	\$0.00	85
	408 COPPEN	(\$96.45)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$705.95)	(\$16.00)	41	\$625.50	\$609.50	\$0.00	75
Totals:		\$174.59			(\$898.95)	(\$16.00)	75	\$1,089.54	\$1,073.54		160